



Dates for your diary:
	Date
	Event
	Additional information

	Monday 15th April – Friday 26th April – Easter Holidays

	Friday 3rd May
	Free Kimbles event for Nursery aged children
	10-11am

	Thursday 9th May
	Free Kimbles event for Nursery aged children
	1:30-2:30pm

	Thursday 16th May 
	Football themed lunch menu
	No additional charge

	Friday 17th May

	Class photograph
	Super cool hairstyles required!

	
	Free Kimbles event for Nursery aged children
	10-11am

	Wednesday 22nd May
	5 in Harmony concert for local residents
	1-2pm, parents welcome too

	Thursday 23rd May 
	Free Kimbles event for Nursery aged children
	1:30-2:30pm

	Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May

	Friday 7th June
	Free Kimbles event for Nursery aged children
	10-11am

	Wednesday 12th June
	Fathers’ Day Lunch
	All Dads and Grandads invited into school to have lunch 12pm

	Thursday 13th June
	Free Kimbles event for Nursery aged children
	1:30-2:30pm

	Monday 17th June
	INSET DAY
	School closed for children

	Friday 21st June
	Free Kimbles event for Nursery aged children
	10-11am

	Wednesday 26th June
	Official Opening of school & fun afternoon
	[bookmark: _GoBack]1pm

	Week beginning 1st July
	Annual reports out
	

	Thursday 4th July
	Theme lunch: American Independence Day
	No additional charge

	Friday 12th July
	Sports Day
	All afternoon

	Monday 15th July & Tuesday 16th July
	Reserve Sports Days in case it rains
	All afternoon

	Thursday 18th July
	Class Assembly
	2:30pm

	Friday 19th July
	Theme lunch: Picnic on the Field!
	No additional charge

	Monday 22nd July – Monday 2nd September – Summer holidays
Return to school Tuesday 3rd September 
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